1
Explosion proof Non-contact Safety Switches
F3S-TGR-N_X
Explosion proof reed non-contact switches monitor the status of
guarding doors in petro-chemical and food applications with explosive
atmospheres.
• Based on reed technology
• Connect up to 6 switches in series

Dust). Designed for Petro-chemical and food applications where
explosive atmospheres are present.
Model number structure
1. Type:
L: Elongated Sensor
B: Barrel Sensor
2. Cable length
05: 5 m Cable
10: 10 m Cable
Ordering information
Elongated sensors
Barrel sensors
Type Cable connection Contact configuration Order code
5 m pre-wired 2NC/1NO F3S-TGR-NLMX-21-05
10 m pre-wired 2NC/1NO F3S-TGR-NLMX-21-10
Type Cable connection Contact configuration Order code
5 m pre-wired 2NC/1NO F3S-TGR-NBMX-21-05
10 m pre-wired 2NC/1NO F3S-TGR-NBMX-21-10
F3S-TGR-N@MX-21-@
1 2
F3S-TGR-N_X
2

*1 Spacers are needed to prevent influences if switch is mounted on ferromagnetic background (e. g. reduced switching distance, EMC influences)
for F3S-TGR-NLMX F39-TGR-NLR-SPACER
Order code
Safety relay units
G9SA
G9SA-301
G9SA-501
G9SA-321-T075
G9SA-321-T15
G9SA-321-T30
G9SB
G9SB-2002-C
G9SB-2002-A
G9SB-200-B
G9SB-200-D
G9SB-3012-A
G9SB-301-B
G9SB-3012-C
G9SB-301-D
G9SX
G9SX-BC202-R_
G9SX-AD322-T15-R_
G9SX-AD322-T150-R_
G9SX-ADA222-T15-R_
G9SX-ADA222-T150-R_
Programmable standalone
controllers
G9SP-N
G9SP-N10S